

Name of work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement.

These four lines should be repeated at the commencement
 of the measurements relating to each work.

Details of actual measurement	Contents of area
-------------------------------	------------------

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
① Restoration of Rein cut					
Qty - 105.80 m ³					
@ Rs 379.59/m ³					Rs 40160.21
② Making up to Berm & Shoulder					
Qty - 234.00 m ²					
@ Rs 56.81/m ²					Rs 13293.24
③ Patch Repair over potholes					
20 mm mix Seal surface					
Qty - 39.18 m ²					
@ Rs 247.96/m ²					Rs 9715.29
④ Maintenance of Bitu					
Surface Pot Holes Mix seal					
Surface do do					
Qty - 39.18 m ²					
@ Rs 265.41/m ²					Rs 10398.21
⑤ Maintenance of Humpipe					
Culvert -					
Qty - 2 Nos					
@ Rs 1102.80/per Nos					Rs 2205.60
Total					Rs 75771.26

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F.B	75771=00
⑥ Maintenance of Road					
Sign do do					
Qty —		0.24 KM			
@ Rs 1054=28 per K.M					Rs 2532=00
⑦ Maintenance of Road					
200 200 Mch & K.M					
Stone —					
Qty —		0.29 K.M			
@ Rs 610=51 per K.M					Rs 1179=00
⑧ Cutting of Branches					
of tree & shrub					
Qty —		2 nos			
@ Rs 106=12 per nos					Rs 212=00
⑨ Providing & Laying Road Marking					
Hot Applied Thermoplastic					
Qty = 1200 80 m ²					
@ Rs 820=83/m ²					Rs 65666=00
⑩ White washing Parapet wall					
Qty —		42.00 m ²			
@ Rs 16=03/m ²					Rs 673=00
				Total Rs	142754=00
⑪ Providing & Laying Bit					
portion —		48 m ²			
@ Rs 735=40/m ²					Rs 35297=00
				Total Rs	178053=00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12)			* B.F.B	158053	
Maintenance of Planted of Tree —			B.F	R 178053m	
@ p - 58 Nos					
@ R 561200 per Nos —				R 32538m	
Total				R 210591 = m	
Add 12% G.S.T — (+)R				25270m	
Add 1% Labour cess (+)R				21052m	
Total				R 237966m	
Less 10% As per Agg (-)R				23796m	
Nett R				214170 = m	
J.E/A-E				15-07-24	